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Highlights

dêçìé=éêÉãáìãë=E~ÅÅçêÇáåÖ=íç=fcopF=ÖêÉï=Äó=HOKSBK

têáííÉå=éêÉãáìãë=ÑÉää=Äó=NKSB=íç=OIVRR=ãáääK=€K

têáííÉå=éêÉãáìãë=áå=b~ëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=ÇÉÅêÉ~ëÉÇ=Äó=RKTB=ÇÉëéáíÉ=
éäÉ~ëáåÖ=ÖêçïíÜ=áå=íÜÉ=mC`=ÄìëáåÉëë=EHNOKTBFK=^ÇàìëíÉÇ=Ñçê=
åÉÖ~íáîÉ=ÅìêêÉåÅó=ÉÑÑÉÅíë=áå=b~ëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=éêÉãáìãë=ÖêÉï=Äó=
TKRBK

få=^ìëíêá~=äáÑÉ=éêÉãáìãë=áåÅêÉ~ëÉÇ=Äó=PKUB=íç=UMR=ãáääK=€=
EÄÉííÉê=íÜ~å=ã~êâÉí=ÑçêÉÅ~ëíFK=dêçìé=äáÑÉ=éêÉãáìãë=ë~åâ=Äó=
TKOB=íç=NINPS=ãáääK=€=ÇìÉ=íç=íÜÉ=ÇáÑÑáÅìäí=ÉÅçåçãáÅ=ÅçåÇáíáçåë=áå=
b~ëíÉêå=bìêçéÉK=

Nëí=Ü~äÑ=çÑ=OMMV=ï~ë=áãé~ÅíÉÇ=Äó=ÇáÑÑáÅìäí=ÉÅçåçãáÅ=ÅçåÇáíáçåë=f



P

Highlights

dêçëë=ÅçãÄáåÉÇ=ê~íáç=çÑ=VTKUBK

`çåëçäáÇ~íÉÇ=éêçÑáí=Ççïå=íç=PO=ãáääK=€K

mêçÑáí=ÄÉÑçêÉ=í~ñÉë=~ãçìåíÉÇ=íç=PR=ãáääK=€ EJSTKVBFK

aìÉ=íç=íÜÉ=çåÖçáåÖ=ìåÅÉêí~áåíáÉë=ïáíÜ=êÉÖ~êÇ=íç=íÜÉ=ÑìêíÜÉê====
ÇÉîÉäçéãÉåí=çÑ=íÜÉ=Å~éáí~ä=ã~êâÉíë=~åÇ=íÜÉ=êÉ~ä=ÉÅçåçãóI=~=
êÉäá~ÄäÉ=ÑçêÉÅ~ëí=Ñçê=íÜÉ=Ñáå~åÅá~ä=óÉ~ê=OMMV=áë=ëíáää=åçí=éçëëáÄäÉK=

Nëí=Ü~äÑ=çÑ=OMMV=ï~ë=áãé~ÅíÉÇ=Äó=ÇáÑÑáÅìäí=ÉÅçåçãáÅ=ÅçåÇáíáçåë=ff=
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dêçìé=éêÉãáìãë=~ÅÅçêÇáåÖ=íç=fcop=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

b~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=^ìëíêá~=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

b~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=áåíÉêå~íáçå~ä=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

dêçëë=ïêáííÉå=éêÉãáìãë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

^ÇàìëíÉÇ=Ñçê=íÜÉ=åÉÖ~íáîÉ=ÅìêêÉåÅó=ÉÑÑÉÅíë=áå=b~ëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=Eé~êíáÅìä~êäó=áå=
mçä~åÇI=oçã~åá~I=eìåÖ~êó=~åÇ=pÉêÄá~FI=íÜÉ=íçí~ä=ÖêçïíÜ=ï~ë=NKMBK

Highlights
mêÉãáìã=ÖêçïíÜ

1,540

HOKSB2,369

2,955 JNKSB

HPKPB

HNKPB829
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fåîÉëíãÉåíë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

kÉí=áåîÉëíãÉåí=áåÅçãÉ=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

mêçÑáí=ÄÉÑçêÉ=í~ñÉë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

`çåëçäáÇ~íÉÇ=éêçÑáí=Eáå=ãáääK=€F

Highlights
mêçÑáí=ÄÉÑçêÉ=í~ñ=Ççïå=íç=PR=ãáääK=€

334

35

HMKNB=

HTNKVB

JSTKVB

JSQKQB32

21,772
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2,369

342

487

1,540

+2.6%+3.7%

-0.4%

+3.3%

^ìëíêá~ b~ëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

tÉëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

dêçìé

Premium growth
dêçìé=éêÉãáìãë=~ÅÅçêÇáåÖ=íç=fcop=ÖêÉï=Äó=OKSB

mäÉ~ëáåÖ=ÖêçïíÜ=çÑ=É~êåÉÇ=dêçìé=
éêÉãáìãë=Äó=OKSB=íç=OIPSV=ãáääK=€K

dêçïíÜ=áå=^ìëíêá~=ï~ë=PKPB=~åÇ=íÜìë=~ÄçîÉ=
íÜÉ=ÑáÖìêÉ=çÑ=íÜÉ=éêÉîáçìë=óÉ~ê=EHOKPBFK

aìÉ=íç=íÜÉ=ÇáÑÑáÅìäí=ÉÅçåçãáÅ=ÅçåÇáíáçåë=íÜÉ=
éêÉãáìãë=áå=b~ëíÉêå=~åÇ=pçìíÜ=b~ëíÉêå=
bìêçéÉ=êÉã~áåÉÇ=ëí~ÄäÉ=~í=QUT=ãáääK=€=JMKQBK=
_~ëÉÇ=áå=äçÅ~ä=ÅìêêÉåÅáÉë=íÜÉ=ÖêçïíÜ=áå=
b~ëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=ï~ë=~í=SKNBK=

mêÉãáìã=îçäìãÉ=áå=tÉëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=ÖêÉï=Äó=
PKTB=íç=PQO=ãáääK=€K=táíÜçìí=í~âáåÖ=áåíç=
ÅçåëáÇÉê~íáçå=íÜÉ=ÜÉ~äíÜ=éêÉãáìã=ÉÑÑÉÅí=áå=
pïáíòÉêä~åÇI=éêÉãáìãë=ïçìäÇ=Ü~îÉ=Öêçïå=
Äó=NMKTBK

b~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F
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Premium growth
dççÇ=ÖêçïíÜ=áå=mC`=ÄìëáåÉëë

píêçåÖ=ÖêçïíÜ=áå=mC`=ÄìëáåÉëë=Äó=RKVB=íç=
NINPR=ãáääK=€K

mêÉãáìãë=áå=ÜÉ~äíÜ=áåëìê~åÅÉ=ÑÉää=Äó=MKPB=
íç=QSU=ãáääK=€=ÇìÉ=íç=~=åÉï=éêÉëÉåí~íáçå=çÑ=
éêÉãáìãë=áå=pïáíòÉêä~åÇK=táíÜçìí=
ÅçåëáÇÉê~íáçå=çÑ=íÜáë=ÉÑÑÉÅíI=éêÉãáìãë=
ïçìäÇ=Ü~îÉ=Öêçïå=Äó=QKOBK

iáÑÉ=áåëìê~åÅÉ=éêÉãáìãë=ïÉêÉ=êÉä~íáîÉäó=
ëí~ÄäÉ=~í=TSS=ãáääK=€=EJMKOBFK==

2,369

766

468

1,135

+2.6%-0.2%

-0.3%

+5.9%

mC` eÉ~äíÜ iáÑÉ dêçìé

b~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F
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Life insurance
mêÉãáìã=îçäìãÉ=ÑÉää=ëäáÖÜíäó=Äó=MKOB

mäÉ~ëáåÖ=áåÅêÉ~ëÉ=çÑ=É~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=
Äó=MKTB=íç=RMP=ãáääK=€=áå=^ìëíêá~=ÖáîÉå=íÜÉ=
ÇáÑÑáÅìäí=ÉÅçåçãáÅ=ÅçåÇáíáçåëK

dêçïíÜ=áå=b~ëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=ï~ë=ê~íÜÉê=
ïÉ~â=ÇìÉ=íç=íÜÉ=ÅìêêÉåí=ÉÅçåçãáÅ=
ëáíì~íáçå=EJONKPB=íç=NSP=ãáääK=€FK==

få=tÉëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=íÜÉ=É~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=
ÖêÉï=Äó=SRKNB=íç=VV=ãáääK=€K=

503

163

99

766

+0.7%

-21.3%

+65.1% -0.2%

^ìëíêá~ b~ëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

tÉëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

dêçìé

b~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F
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Property and casualty insurance
páÖåáÑáÅ~åí=éêÉãáìã=ÖêçïíÜ=çÑ=RKVB

sÉêó=éäÉ~ëáåÖ=éêÉãáìã=ÇÉîÉäçéãÉåí=áå=
^ìëíêá~=ïáíÜ=~=ÖêçïíÜ=çÑ=RKPB=íç=SRN=ãáääK=€K

`çåíáåìáåÖ=ÇçìÄäÉJÇáÖáí=ÖêçïíÜ=EHNQKTB=
íç=PNV=ãáääK=€F=Ä~ëÉÇ=çå=Éìêçë=áå=b~ëíÉêå=
bìêçéÉ=ÇÉëéáíÉ=ÇáÑÑáÅìäí=ÉÅçåçãáÅ=
ÅçåÇáíáçåëK=^ÇàìëíÉÇ=Ñçê=åÉÖ~íáîÉ=
ÅìêêÉåÅó=ÉÑÑÉÅíë=ÖêçïíÜ=ï~ë=~ééêçñK=
NTKRBK=

bñéÉÅíÉÇ=êÉÇìÅíáçå=çÑ=SKOB=íç=NSR=ãáääK=€=
áå=tÉëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=áå=äáåÉ=ïáíÜ=íÜÉ=
ÉÅçåçãáÅ=ëáíì~íáçåK

1,135

165

319

651

+5.9%-6.2%

+14.7%

+5.3%

^ìëíêá~ b~ëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

tÉëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

dêçìé

b~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F
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Health insurance
j~êâÉí=äÉ~ÇÉêëÜáé=áå=^ìëíêá~=ÅçåÑáêãÉÇ

mêÉãáìã=ÖêçïíÜ=áå=^ìëíêá~=EHPKSBF=ëíáää=
~ÄçîÉ=ã~êâÉí=ÑçêÉÅ~ëí=OMMV=çÑ=HPKOBK

mêÉãáìã=ÇÉÅêÉ~ëÉ=áå=tÉëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=Äó=
NTKMB=íç=TU=ãáää=€=ÇìÉ=íç=~=åÉï=
éêÉëÉåí~íáçå=çÑ=ÜÉ~äíÜ=áåëìê~åÅÉ=
éêÉãáìãë=áå=pïáíòÉêä~åÇK=táíÜçìí=íÜáë=
ÉÑÑÉÅíI=éêÉãáìãë=ïçìäÇ=Ü~îÉ=áåÅêÉ~ëÉÇ=Äó=
RKQBK

mêÉãáìãë=áå=b~ëíÉêå=bìêçéÉ=ÖêÉï=Äó=
PTKOB=íç=R=ãáääK=€K

468

78

5

386

-0.3%-17.0%

+37.2%+3.6%

^ìëíêá~ b~ëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

tÉëíÉêå
bìêçéÉ

dêçìé

b~êåÉÇ=éêÉãáìãë=Eáå=ãáääK=€F
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qÜ~åâ=óçì=Ñçê=óçìê=~ííÉåíáçå>


